
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run/Walk - 5.8km (Open)
winner: 27:15

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
1485
1486
1514
1518
1537
1505
1529
1487
1541
1540
1528
1517
1502
1512
1496
1508
1551
1552
1504
1507
1497
1490
1532
1524
1417
1515
1519
1495
1498
1549

Name
HARRIS, Ciaran
HARRIS, Jarrod
HASTIE, Jack
O'KANE, Ben
DOYLE, Wayne
KIMURA, Luca
HARRIS, Garyth
HASTIE, Natsuki
WHITMAN, Kim
ROSS, Melissa
HARRIS, ELsje
CRAWFORD, Lachlan
CRAWFORD, Thomas
O'KANE, Joe
HARLEY, Harriet
PIDGEON, Hayley
O'KANE, Karen
O'KANE, Kevin
ROSS, Louie
BOWAN, Maisy
SAYWELL, Kaitlyn
EARL, Luca
EARL, David
RUSH, Jonny
BOOKER LILLEY, Hannah
CHAPMAN, Olivia
SCHONEVELD, Kristin
HARLEY, Stella
SAYWELL, Pippa
CHAPMAN, Clare

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
27:15
27:15
29:50
29:51
31:27
31:27
31:32
31:42
31:44
32:18
32:41
32:49
33:00
34:12
35:04
35:56
36:02
36:03
37:59
38:16
38:22
38:41
38:43
38:52
39:29
39:59
39:59
40:22
40:23
40:48

Gap

0'00"
2'36"
2'36"
4'12"
4'13"
4'17"
4'27"
4'30"
5'04"
5'27"
5'35"
5'46"
6'58"
7'49"
8'41"
8'48"
8'48"

10'44"
11'02"
11'08"
11'27"
11'28"
11'38"
12'15"
12'44"
12'44"
13'08"
13'08"
13'33"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2021/03/21 17:27:37 Page 1 / 3



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run/Walk - 5.8km (Open)
winner: 27:15

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
1494
1536
1542
1509
1503
1523
1506
1543
1513
1527
1488
1530
1425
1499
1409
1418
1547
1493
1553
1548
1525
1455
1491
1489
1521
1484
1522
1492
1456
1483

Name
HARLEY, Florence
HARLEY, Emma
ASHTON, Valerie
GRANT, Hamish
CRAWFORD, Lauren
MATCHETT, Chevonne
BOWAN, Greta
BOWAN, Jess
ANDERSON, Sarah
ANDERSON, Julie
HASTIE, Isla
HASTIE, Doug
LITHGOW, Louew
SAYWELL, Archie
EDGE, Leesa
POTTER, Jannette
WEIR, Janine
WILSON, Zac
JOHNSTON, Jayne
DUNN, Jeremy
LLOYD, Jacqui
PIDGEON, Gillian
CLEMENGER, Joel
STEWART, Clayton
FRYER, Amber
FRYER, Sophie
FRYER, Emma
CLEMENGER, Bret
MOORE, Marie
HICKSON, Lucy

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women

Time
43:58
43:58
44:13
45:35
46:15
46:17
48:04
48:06
48:22
48:24
48:36
48:41
51:21
51:24
51:49
54:01
57:45
58:13
58:43
59:09
59:22
59:22
59:49

1:00:05
1:01:42
1:01:43
1:05:18
1:09:06
1:09:39
1:11:59

Gap
16'43"
16'44"
16'59"
18'21"
19'01"
19'03"
20'49"
20'52"
21'08"
21'09"
21'21"
21'26"
24'06"
24'09"
24'35"
26'47"
30'31"
30'58"
31'29"
31'54"
32'08"
32'08"
32'35"
32'50"
34'28"
34'29"
38'04"
41'51"
42'25"
44'45"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run/Walk - 5.8km (Open)
winner: 27:15

Pos
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

DNS

Bib
1420
1520
1539
1534
1535
1533
1531
1546

Name
TIZZARD, Ross
TIZZARD, Judith
GOODMAN, Paula
GOULD, Gretchen
WILSON, James
CLEMENGER, Karen
CLEMENGER, Kristina
PEEBLES, Toni

Gender
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:13:25
1:13:30
1:14:59
1:15:00
1:15:01
1:19:36
1:19:37

Gap
46'11"
46'15"
47'45"
47'46"
47'46"
52'22"
52'23"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run/Walk - 5.8km - 12yrs and under M (Men)
winner: 27:15

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Bib
1485
1486
1505
1502
1512
1504
1490
1509
1425
1499
1491
1489
1492

Name
HARRIS, Ciaran
HARRIS, Jarrod
KIMURA, Luca
CRAWFORD, Thomas
O'KANE, Joe
ROSS, Louie
EARL, Luca
GRANT, Hamish
LITHGOW, Louew
SAYWELL, Archie
CLEMENGER, Joel
STEWART, Clayton
CLEMENGER, Bret

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
27:15
27:15
31:27
33:00
34:12
37:59
38:41
45:35
51:21
51:24
59:49

1:00:05
1:09:06

Gap

0'00"
4'13"
5'46"
6'58"

10'44"
11'27"
18'21"
24'06"
24'09"
32'35"
32'50"
41'51"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run/Walk - 5.8km - 12yrs and under F (Women)
winner: 31:42

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Bib

1487
1496
1508
1507
1497
1417
1495
1498
1494
1503
1506
1488
1493
1484
1483

Name

HASTIE, Natsuki
HARLEY, Harriet
PIDGEON, Hayley
BOWAN, Maisy
SAYWELL, Kaitlyn
BOOKER LILLEY, Hannah
HARLEY, Stella
SAYWELL, Pippa
HARLEY, Florence
CRAWFORD, Lauren
BOWAN, Greta
HASTIE, Isla
WILSON, Zac
FRYER, Sophie
HICKSON, Lucy

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

31:42
35:04
35:56
38:16
38:22
39:29
40:22
40:23
43:58
46:15
48:04
48:36
58:13

1:01:43
1:11:59

Gap

3'22"
4'14"
6'35"
6'41"
7'48"
8'41"
8'41"

12'16"
14'34"
16'22"
16'54"
26'31"
30'02"
40'18"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run/Walk - 5.8km - 13-17yrs M (Men)
winner: 29:50

Pos

1
2
3

Bib

1514
1518
1517

Name

HASTIE, Jack
O'KANE, Ben
CRAWFORD, Lachlan

Gender

Men
Men
Men

Time

29:50
29:51
32:49

Gap

0'00"
2'59"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run/Walk - 5.8km - 13-17yrs F (Women)
winner: 39:59

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
1515
1519
1513

Name
CHAPMAN, Olivia
SCHONEVELD, Kristin
ANDERSON, Sarah

Gender
Women
Women
Women

Time
39:59
39:59
48:22

Gap

0'00"
8'24"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run/Walk - 5.8km - 18yrs and over M (Men)
winner: 31:27

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib
1537
1529
1552
1532
1524
1530
1548
1420
1535

Name
DOYLE, Wayne
HARRIS, Garyth
O'KANE, Kevin
EARL, David
RUSH, Jonny
HASTIE, Doug
DUNN, Jeremy
TIZZARD, Ross
WILSON, James

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
31:27
31:32
36:03
38:43
38:52
48:41
59:09

1:13:25
1:15:01

Gap

0'05"
4'36"
7'16"
7'26"

17'14"
27'42"
41'59"
43'34"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run/Walk - 5.8km - 18yrs and over F (Women)
winner: 31:44

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

DNS

Bib
1541
1540
1528
1551
1549
1536
1542
1523
1543
1527
1409
1418
1547
1553
1525
1455
1521
1522
1456
1520
1539
1534
1533
1531
1546

Name
WHITMAN, Kim
ROSS, Melissa
HARRIS, ELsje
O'KANE, Karen
CHAPMAN, Clare
HARLEY, Emma
ASHTON, Valerie
MATCHETT, Chevonne
BOWAN, Jess
ANDERSON, Julie
EDGE, Leesa
POTTER, Jannette
WEIR, Janine
JOHNSTON, Jayne
LLOYD, Jacqui
PIDGEON, Gillian
FRYER, Amber
FRYER, Emma
MOORE, Marie
TIZZARD, Judith
GOODMAN, Paula
GOULD, Gretchen
CLEMENGER, Karen
CLEMENGER, Kristina
PEEBLES, Toni

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
31:44
32:18
32:41
36:02
40:48
43:58
44:13
46:17
48:06
48:24
51:49
54:01
57:45
58:43
59:22
59:22

1:01:42
1:05:18
1:09:39
1:13:30
1:14:59
1:15:00
1:19:36
1:19:37

Gap

0'34"
0'57"
4'18"
9'03"

12'14"
12'29"
14'33"
16'22"
16'39"
20'05"
22'17"
26'01"
26'59"
27'38"
27'38"
29'58"
33'34"
37'55"
41'45"
43'15"
43'16"
47'52"
47'53"
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